
Web Track results, adhoc task, category A — Sabir Research

Summary Statistics

Run ID: Sab9wtBase
External resources used: (A) no additional resources
Number of Topics: 50

Total number of documents over all topics

Retrieved: 49451
Relevant: 5684
Relevant retrieved: 1276

MTC measures

eMAP 0.0227
Rprec 0.0785
P5 0.1850
P10 0.2178
P15 0.2354
P20 0.2389
P30 0.2506
P100 0.2681

trec-eval measures

At 5 docs 0.2120
At 10 docs 0.2260

At 15 docs 0.2173
At 20 docs 0.1930
At 30 docs 0.1653

R-precision 0.0843
MAP 0.0372

10 20 30 40 50

Topic

-0.2

-0.1

0.0

0.1

0.2

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

Difference from median MTC eAP per topic

10 20 30 40 50

Topic

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

Difference from median Prec@10 per topic


